
Undergraduate 
Research Publishing 
Opportunities



Excellent Opportunity to Showcase Skills and 
Abilities to Future Employers or Grad Schools.

Satisfaction of Providing New Knowledge or 
Insight to the Global Community of Scholars.

Take a Deep Dive to Further Refine Your 
Knowledge of a Specific Area of Interest.

Significantly Strengthen Critical Thinking and 
Writing Skills.

Why Publish?
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How and Where do I 
Publish?
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• Discipline Specific Academic Journals

• General Interest Journals

• Fusio: The Bentley Undergraduate Research Journal

https://www.bentley.edu/centers/valente-center/fusio-bentley-undergraduate-research-journal


Fusio
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Process and Basics

• Looking for Papers that are high quality, provide 
new knowledge or novel reinterpretation of existing 
knowledge

• Double Blind Peer Review Process

• Expect review process to take time – not ‘send and 
forget’.
• Conditional Acceptance
• Revise and Resubmit
• Formatting

• Helpful: working directly with a faculty advisor as 
you go through submission and review process

• Caveat: Current Status of Journal



Contact Information
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Editor:
• Aaron	L.	Jackson	(ajackson@bentley.edu),	Associate	Dean	for	UG	

Business	Programs
Associate	Editors:
• Liz	Brown	(ebrown1@bentley.edu),	Associate	Professor,	Law,	

Taxation	&	Financial	Planning
• Danielle	Hartigan	(dhartigan@bentley.edu),	Associate	Professor,	

Natural	and	Applied	Sciences
• Christian	Rubio	(crubio@bentley.edu),	Director,	Honors	Program	

and	Associate	Professor,	Modern	Languages	
• David	Szymanski	(dszymanski@bentley.edu),	Associate	Professor	

of	Natural	and	Applied	Sciences	and	Department	Chair
• David	Yates	(dyates@bentley.edu),	Associate	Professor,	Computer	

Information	Systems			

For	more	information	regarding	Fusio,	please	see	
www.fusiojournal.org
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Thank you


